A % ',-'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION
(AUGUST, 2020)

Appeared : 34 Passed : 34

SINo College Result Remark
1  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18195 Aarthi Poorani K Pass

2  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18196 Daisy Pathak Pass

3 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18197 Dharitri Sarma Pass

4  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18198 Dikshita Goswami Pass

5  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18199 Doneta Rabha Pass
6  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18200 Garima Kalita Pass
7  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18201 Ireen Mirza Pass
8  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18202 Jimli Sarma Pass

9  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18203 Jyoshnika Huzuri Pass

10  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18204 Mandita Sarma Pass
11 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18205 Nisha Talukdar Pass
12  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18206 Noor Nazrin Pass

13  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18207 Parimita Bezbaruah Pass

14  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18208 Rimpi Pass
Borpatragohain

15  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18209 Rupam Deka Pass

16  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18210 Sagarika Deka Pass

17  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati GAU 18212 Sharmin Sultana Pass

e,

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

et _ N



SINo College

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat

Roll No Name Result Remark
GAU 15446 Blessy Gladys Pass
Evangelin D
JHT 18213 Aisha Begum Pass
JHT 18214 Amish Saikia Pass
JHT 18215 Bidyanarb Boruah  Pass
JHT 18216 Borsha Chetia Pass
JHT 18217 Bristi Gogoi Pass
JHT 18218 Kaustav Gogoi Pass
JHT 18219 Mousami Das Pass
JHT 18220 Nayantara Saikia Pass
JHT 18221 Parsha Priya Pass

Bordoloi
JHT 18222 Porishmita Borah Pass
JHT 18223 Priya Dey Pass
JHT 18224 Purabi Baruah Pass
JHT 18225 Rajdeep Chetia Pass
JHT 18226 Sehnaj Sahin Pass
JHT 18227 Shabnaz Akhtar Pass
Talukdar
JHT 15434 PankajPrasad Sah  Pass

K. fos

v’

——

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

R m— _

Page2of2




