

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2020)

Appeared: 34 Passed: 34

App	peared: 34						Passed: 34
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18195	Aarthi Poorani K	Pass		
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18196	Daisy Pathak	Pass		
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18197	Dharitri Sarma	Pass		
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18198	Dikshita Goswami	Pass		
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18199	Doneta Rabha	Pass		
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18200	Garima Kalita	Pass		
7	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18201	Ireen Mirza	Pass		
8	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18202	Jimli Sarma	Pass		
9	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18203	Jyoshnika Huzuri	Pass		
10	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18204	Mandita Sarma	Pass		
11	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18205	Nisha Talukdar	Pass		
12	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18206	Noor Nazrin	Pass		
13	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18207	Parimita Bezbaruah	Pass		
14	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18208	Rimpi Borpatragohain	Pass		
15	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18209	Rupam Deka	Pass		
16	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18210	Sagarika Deka	Pass		
17	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	18212	Sharmin Sultana	Pass		

Dacka

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SIN	o College	Roll	N <sub>o</sub>	Name	Result	Remark
18	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati		15446	Blessy Gladys Evangelin D	Pass	•
19	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18213	Aisha Begum	Pass	
20	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18214	Amish Saikia	Pass	
21	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18215	Bidyanarb Boruah	Pass	
22	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18216	Borsha Chetia	Pass	
23	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18217	Bristi Gogoi	Pass	
24	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18218	Kaustav Gogoi	Pass	
25	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18219	Mousami Das	Pass	•
26	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18220	Nayantara Saikia	Pass	
27	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18221	Parsha Priya Bordoloi	Pass	
28	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18222	Porishmita Borah	Pass	
29	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18223	Priya Dey	Pass	
30	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18224	Purabi Baruah	Pass	
31	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18225	Rajdeep Chetia	Pass	
32	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18226	Sehnaj Sahin	Pass	-
33	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	18227	Shabnaz Akhtar Talukdar	Pass	
34	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15434	Pankaj Prasad Sah	Pass	

